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Sunday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8LEROY LEGION LANES
USBC Certification:

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

This week you bowl at OAK ORCHARD LANES

Wk05  01/11   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
This week you bowl at Mt Morris Lanes

Wk06  01/25   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 MT. MORRIS 2 66.3 106 54 66.3 106 54 9 4723 7684
2 5 MANCUSO 56.9 91 69 56.9 91 69 8 5463 7785
3 3 PERRY 1 51.9 83 77 4 51.9 83 77 7 5642 7829
4 1 MT. MORRIS 1 50.0 80 80 50.0 80 80 5 5605 7630
5 6 OAK ORCHARD 49.4 79 81 49.4 79 81 6 3875 5681
6 8 ROSE GARDEN 42.5 68 92 42.5 68 92 6 5320 7501
7 7 LE ROY 42.5 68 92 42.5 68 92 4 4948 7477
8 4 PERRY 2 38.1 61 99 38.1 61 99 3 4494 7653

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 PERRY 1 699 645 727 2071 36 <---> OAK ORCHARD 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 LE ROY 531 583 584 1698 4 <---> MT. MORRIS 2 637 600 617 1854 36
5-6 MT. MORRIS 1 579 599 631 1809 10 <---> MANCUSO 613 615 659 1887 30
7-8 ROSE GARDEN 714 609 645 1968 30 <---> PERRY 2 622 553 635 1810 10

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

554 MANCUSO 1543 PERRY 1 759 MANCUSO 2071 PERRY 1
551 PERRY 1 1532 OAK ORCHARD 727 PERRY 1 2028 MT. MORRIS 2
523 OAK ORCHARD 1471 MT. MORRIS 1 722 PERRY 2 2016 LE ROY

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 279 OMER FUGATE 677 OMER FUGATE

231 JACOB SALAMONE 590 GAVIN SLOCUM
217 HUDSON KLEIN 584 JACOB SALAMONE

Girls 234 SHYANN COVELL 563 SHYANN COVELL
170 BAILEY HICKMAN 408 BAILEY HICKMAN
143 GIOVANNA LEONE 384 GIOVANNA LEONE

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 551 PERRY 1 519 ROSE GARDEN 483 MANCUSO
Scratch Series 1543 PERRY 1 1383 ROSE GARDEN 1359 MANCUSO

Handicap Game 727 PERRY 1 714 ROSE GARDEN 659 MANCUSO
Handicap Series 2071 PERRY 1 1968 ROSE GARDEN 1887 MANCUSO

Boys Scratch Game 211 GAVIN SLOCUM 209 BENTLEY FORRESTER 201 JACOB SALAMONE
Scratch Series 572 BENTLEY FORRESTER 560 JACOB SALAMONE 551 GAVIN SLOCUM

Girls Scratch Game 192 SHYANN COVELL 132 GIOVANNA LEONE 106 KIARA HUGHES
Scratch Series 492 SHYANN COVELL 351 GIOVANNA LEONE 297 KIARA HUGHES

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - MT. MORRIS 1

9 R JACOB SALAMONE 184 26 2218 12 557 541 169 201 190 560 638
52 R JACKSON BENNETT 147 63 1770 12 450 434 127 130 142 399 573
51 R JERAMI KANE 134 76 1617 12 408 392 126 111 142 379 598
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - MT. MORRIS 2
1 GIOVANNA LEONE 115 95 1384 12 356 340 114 105 132 351 639
2 JONAS PALMA 127 83 1529 12 391 375 145 114 128 387 639
3 ELIEL DEJESUS 150 60 1810 12 455 439 143 146 122 411 576

3 - PERRY 1
63 BENTLEY FORRESTER 147 63 1766 12 454 438 209 155 208 572 806
30 R DILLIN GOULET 137 73 1645 12 425 409 143 145 132 420 642
14 R GAVIN SLOCUM 185 25 2231 12 559 543 171 169 211 551 623

4 - PERRY 2
48 PEYTON SCOTT 98 112 1181 12 304 288 109 110 106 325 670

6 CONNER WASHBURN 95 115 574 6 290 280 0 0
21 R SHYANN COVELL 170 40 2048 12 517 501 192 109 191 492 606

5 - MANCUSO
7 CALEB GREEN 142 68 1714 12 431 415 142 108 160 410 608
8 SILAS STOCK 157 53 1891 12 479 463 149 193 177 519 693

13 DANNY BALDUF 154 56 1858 12 467 451 146 138 146 430 586
6 - OAK ORCHARD

15 BAILEY HICKMAN 134 76 805 6 410 400 a124 a124 a124 372 600
59 R ROBBIE HICKMAN 148 62 1338 9 450 437 a138 a138 a138 414 600

4 R OMER FUGATE 222 0 1332 6 675 665 a212 a212 a212 636 636
7 - LE ROY

42 R COLBY CALMES 117 93 1406 12 364 348 97 96 108 301 565
16 R LIAM BEAGLE 143 67 1727 12 433 417 125 137 161 423 621
17 R HUDSON KLEIN 151 59 1815 12 465 449 106 147 112 365 512

8 - ROSE GARDEN
43 R BLAKE YOUNG 154 56 1858 12 467 451 143 128 163 434 590
44 R LUCAS ROLFE 126 84 1136 9 388 375 199 115 132 446 731
31 R EVAN PHILLIPS 163 47 1966 12 494 478 177 171 155 503 647
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